
Solicitation # 1412104246

Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email
Badger Industries Jenn Zinkham Jennz@badgerind.com
Badger Industries/Clark Technical John Norrid john@clarketechnical.com
Durr Richard Kapcha richard.kapcha@cts-durr.com
Herc Rentals Chris Acevedo Christopher.acevedo@hercrentals.com
HRST Inc Patrick Walker pwalker@hrstinc.com
JEA Jason Behr behrjv@jea.com
JEA David Baldwin
JEA Kendrick Taylor
Process Barron/PERO Engineering Stephen Pero spero@peroengineering.com
Process Barron/PERO Engineering David Pero dpero@peroengineering.com
Rapid Belts Dan Grubba dan@rapidbelts.com 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees

Title: (IFB) B52 B53 Leaf Seal Replacement
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